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VIVA Schedule For Qualified Candidates
Teacher Recruitment Exam - 2024

Date of VIVA: Sunday, 13th October 2024

Post Name: Teacher, National Curriculum (NC)

Result
Written Test

SL Roll No Name Obtained Mark Schedule
1 Miftahul Islam Muhit

2 ASMAUL MAHAJABIN

3 Fahmida Azam

4 Md Shahriyar Sarker

5 Runukul Islam Sadman

6 Mehjabin Mahmud

7 A.K.M. Arifur Rahman

8 Md. Obaidur Rahman

9 SHALEKA BEGUM

10 Wakeya Yasmin

11 Mahjabeen Hussain Jolly

12 Shirin Akter

13 Farhi Anjum Tanjila

14 Taslima Anjum Naima

15 Abdullah Md Masum

16 Abrarul Hoque Khan

2024-140

2024-95

2024-108

2024-162

2024-101

2024-88

2024-179

2024-150

2024-78

2024-146

2024-66

2024-86

2024-169

2024-99

2024-97

2024-80

90.5 10:00AM-10:20AM
88.5 10:20AM-10:40AM
85.5 10:40AM-11:00AM
81.5 11:00AM-11:20AM
81 11:20AM-11:40AM

79.5 11:40AM-12:00PM
77.5 12:00PM-12:20PM
76.5 12:20PM-12:40PM
74.5 12:40PM-1:00PM
74 1:00PM-1:20PM
73 2:20PM-2:40PM
72 2:40PM-3:00PM

71.5 3:00PM-3:20PM
71.5 3:20PM-3:40PM
71.5 3:40PM-4:00PM
71 4:00PM-4:20PM
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VIVA Schedule For Qualified Candidates
Teacher Recruitment Exam - 2024

Date of VIVA: Monday, 14th October 2024

Post Name: Teacher, National Curriculum (NC)

Result
Written Test

SL Roll No Name Obtained Mark Schedule

17 Nusrat Jahan Jamy

18 NISHATUN NAHAR

19 Tohfa Siddiqua

20 Hasina Akther

21 MD IMAM HOSSAIN

22 Fabria afroz sultana supti

23 TANJILA AFRIN TASFIA

24 Asrar Younus Abrar Afnan

25 Nur-E-Zannat

26 Rehena Aktar

27 Sanzida Afroz

28 Mohimenul Islam Miskat

29 Jannatun Naim

30 Farhana Farid

31 Farhana Aktar Lima

2024-112

2024-161

2024-77

2024-163

2024-136

2024-94

2024-111

2024-152

2024-121

2024-185

2024-113

2024-82

2024-114

2024-96

2024-142

70.5 10:00AM-10:20AM
69 10:20AM-10:40AM

67.5 10:40AM-11:00AM
66 11:00AM-11:20AM
66 11:20AM-11:40AM
65 11:40AM-12:00PM
65 12:00PM-12:20PM

64.5 12:20PM-12:40PM
64 12:40PM-1:00PM

63.5 1:00PM-1:20PM
63 2:20PM-2:40PM

62.5 2:40PM-3:00PM
62 3:00PM-3:20PM
61 3:20PM-3:40PM
60 3:40PM-4:00PM


